Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it28
LED 2835 12V High Efficiency - IP65
	 Strisce flessibili a LED 12V autoadesive IP65
•	 LED 2835 ad alta efficienza e a bassa caduta di tensione
•	 Realizzata in moduli da3 LED  -  Consumo ridotto, alto rendimento
•	 Disponibile nei colori standard 2700K, 3000K, 4000K e 6000K
•	 Fornite in nastro da 5m e cavetto di raccordo.
	 12V Flexible adhesive LED strips IP65
•	 LED 2835 with high lumen efficiency and low voltage drop
•	 3LED segment  - Reduced consumption,  higher efficiency
•	 Available in standard 2700K, 3000K, 4000K and 6000K
•	 Supplied in 5m roll with connecting cable
8 mm
25 mm 120 led/m
8 mm
50 mm 60 led/m
+12VDC +12VDC
- 12VDC - 12VDC
+12VDC +12VDC
- 12VDC - 12VDC
up to
115 lm/w
4,8/9,6
Watt/m ta  -10°÷ +40°CCRI>80IP 20   III
Part Number CCT (K) Lumen/m LED/m V (Typ) Cut W/m IP EEC*
A41H12060A27 2700K 480 60 12V/DC 50mm 4,8W IP65 F
A41H12060A30 3000K 500 60 12V/DC 50mm 4,8W IP65 F
A41H12060A40 4000K 540 60 12V/DC 50mm 4,8W IP65 F
A41H12060A60 6000K 520 60 12V/DC 50mm 4,8W IP65 F
A41H12120A27 2700K 920 120 12V/DC 25mm 9,6W IP65 F
A41H12120A30 3000K 950 120 12V/DC 25mm 9,6W IP65 F
A41H12120A40 4000K 1060 120 12V/DC 25mm 9,6W IP65 F
A41H12120A60 6000K 1040 120 12V/DC 25mm 9,6W IP65 F
** The EEC specification refers in each case to the instalLED light source(s)
Datasheet download